
DURABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS
WINDOW CARE AND SCRAPERS, WASHROOM CARE, TRIGGERS, BOTTLES, SCOURERS, MICROFIBER CLOTHS
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DURABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS

OUR GUARANTEE
All Tisa products are backed

by our unconditional
QUALITY GUARANTEE
*we stand by our products*

WE ARE SOMETHING DIFFERENT!

At TISA we are fully dedicated to providing our customers with the best

DURABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS. We know that in any industry 

or sector of business there is a demand for quality that works for you. Whether 

you are looking for products to take care of your institutional, industrial or even food 

service establishment we have what you are looking for. Our goal is to help you run a 

safe and clean environment for everyone from employees to customers. We provide 

our customers with a wide range of products, thereby eliminating the stress of time 

and costs involved in dealing with multiple vendors.

Our Mission
 “To provide our customers with the best quality products at cost effective 

pricing through our dedicated team of skilled professionals.”
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Janitorial Carts, Laundry Carts

Janitor’s Cart
 • High capacity cleaning cart
 • Comes complete with yellow bag
 • Holds a variety of cleaning tools
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0006BU Blue 1

 TS0006GY Grey 1

 
 Replacement Bag
 • Fits on TS0006 cart as well as most competitive carts
 
 

Code Colour Pack
 TS0008  Yellow 25

X-Frame Cart
 • Smooth easy to clean plastic construction
 • Easily collapses for convenient storage
 • Comes complete with durable yellow bag
 • Ideal for motel, hotels, hospitals, nursing homes, large end users
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0007 Blue 1

 
 Replacement Bag
 • Fits on TS0007 cart as well as most competitive carts
 • Bag allows for easy access by all cleaning staff
 
 

Code Colour Pack
 TS0009 Yellow 25

Metal X-Frame Cart
 • Easy to clean tubular steel construction
 • Comes complete with cloth bag
 • Ideal for motel, hotels, hospitals, nursing homes, and large end users
  
  Code Colour Pack
  TS0012 Steel 1

 

 Replacement Bag
 • Fits on TS0012 cart as well as most competitive units

 
 

Code Colour Pack
 TS0014 Yellow 25
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Janitorial Carts, Laundry Carts

Housekeeping Cart
 • High capacity cart comes with one moveable shelf
 • Comes standard with vinyl bag and non-marking casters
 • Easy to clean plastic surfaces and molded in colour
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0002 Grey 1

Maids Caddy
 • All purpose caddy, used mostly in the lodging/contract cleaning and   
  institutional markets.

  
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0074 Grey 20

 

Metal Frame Laundry Cart
 • Mid size tubular laundry cart comes complete with vinyl bag
 • Ideal for small to large hotels, motels, nursing homes
  
  Code Colour Pack
  TS0013 Steel/Blue Bag 1

Rectangular Metal Laundry Cart
 • Rectangular laundry cart comes complete with vinyl bag
 • Ideal for small to midsize hotels, motels, nursing homes

 Code Colour Pack
 TS0011 Steel/Brown Bag 1
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Buckets, Wringers

21 qt Sidepress Wringer and Bucket Combo
 • Small combo pack with sidepress wringer
 • Wringer will accommodate up to a 20 oz mop head
 • Ideal for small business, restaurants, home use
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0038YE Yellow  1

 TS0038GN Green 1

 TS0038RE Red  1

 TS0038BU Blue 1

26 qt Sidepress Wringer and Bucket Combo
 • Durable plastic construction, ideal for all commercial settings
 • Will accept mops from 12 oz to 32 oz.

    Code Colour Pack
 TS0080YE Yellow 1

 

35 qt Sidepress Wringer and Bucket Combo

 
• Durable plastic construction, ideal for all commercial settings

 • Single bail handle eliminates the possibility of pinching
 • Will accept mops from 12 oz to 32 oz
  

  
Code Colour Pack

  TS0070YE Yellow 1

 TS0070BR Brown 1

 TS0070BU Blue 1

 TS0070GN Green 1

 TS0070RE Red 1 

35 qt Downpress Wringer and Bucket Combo

 
• Durable plastic construction, ideal for all commercial settings

 • Single bail handle eliminates the possibility of pinching
 • Will accept mops from 12 oz to 32 oz

    Code Colour Pack
 TS7577YE Yellow 1

 TS7577BR Brown 1
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Buckets, Wringers

Sidepress Wringer
 • Fits all TS0072, 35 qt buckets, and most competitors’ buckets
 • Works best with mops 12oz to 28oz in size
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0071YE  Yellow  2

 TS0071BR Brown 2

 TS0071BU Blue  2

 TS0071GN  Green 2

 TS0071RE  Red 2

Downpress Wringer
 • Fits all TS0072, 35 qt buckets, and most competitors’ buckets

    Code Colour Pack
 TS7578YE  Yellow 2

 TS7578BR  Brown 2  

35 qt Mop Bucket

 
• One piece solid plastic construction with 3” non-marking casters

 • Designed to work with the TS0071, TS7578 wringers and most
  competitors wringers
  

  
Code Colour Pack

  TS0072YE Yellow 3

 TS0072BR Brown 3

 TS0072BU Blue 3

 TS0072GN Green 3

 TS0072RE Red 3 

Replacement Casters for Buckets
 • Fits on buckets
 • Sold individually

 
Code Colour Pack

 TS9499  Black 1



Buckets, Wringers
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15 L Home Bucket with Wringer
 • Durable, stackable, ideal for all cleaning applications
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0037 Grey 12

16 L Square Bucket with Wringer
 • Ideal for use with yacht mops of all sizes, easy to store and lift

    Code Colour Pack
 TS0359  Red 10  

17 qt Divided Bucket

 
• Designed for dirty water on one side and clean water on the other

 • Very popular in restaurants and institutions 
  

  
Code Colour Pack

  TS0073  Grey 10

11 qt Oblong Household Bucket

 
• Durable, stackable, ideal for all cleaning applications

    Code Colour Pack
 TS8011  Frosted 12

14 L Oval Bucket with Wringer

 
• Durable plastic construction, ideal for all commercial settings

 • Single bail handle eliminates the possibility of pinching

    Code Colour Pack
 TS0358 Blue 10
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Utility Carts, Tote Boxes, Pitchers, Dish Racks

3 Shelf Utility Cart
 • Aluminum uprights and molded shelves allow up to 300 lb capacity
 • Wide shelves will accommodate standard bus boxes
 • Accessories include trash bin and cutlery bin
 • Restaurants, hotels, motels, convention centres and warehouses
  are the most typical end users

 Code Colour Pack
 TS2612GY Grey  1

 TS2612BK Black 1

 TS2612BG Beige 1

Small 3 Shelf Utility Cart
 • Aluminum uprights and molded shelves allow up to 200 lb capacity

 
• Accessories include trash bin and cutlery bin

 • Restaurants, hotels, motels, convention centres and warehouses
  are the most typical end users

  
Code Colour Pack

 TS0181GY  Grey 1

 TS0181BK  Black 1 

 TS0181BG Beige 1

 

Utility Bins
 • Made of durable plastic that will withstand any environment

 Trash Bin for Utility Carts
 • Fits on the TS2612 and TS0181 carts

 
Code Colour Pack

 TS0601   Grey 6
 
 Cutlery Bin for Utility Carts
 • Fits on the TS2612 and TS0181 carts

 Code Colour Pack
 TS0602  Grey 6



Utility Carts, Tote Boxes, Pitchers, Dish Racks
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Tote Boxes
 • Commercial grade plastic totes with rounded corners
  for easy cleaning and built in handles for added grip
 • Ideal for restaurants, convention centres, airport security
 
  Code Description Pack
 TS3348   5" Tote Box 12

 
TS3349  7" Tote Box 12

Cutlery Bin
 • Ideal for storing, dispensing, and transporting silverware
  and condiment packets
 • Made of durable commerical plastic with four compartments

 Code Colour Pack
 TS3350   Grey 10

Pitchers
 • Polycarbonate construction helps reduce chipping and cracking

 • Lighter weight for employee safety and less expensive than glass

 60 oz Tri-Pour Economy Pitcher
  • Three way pouring provides versatile pouring without spilling

 Code Colour Pack
 TS6605 Clear 12

 60 oz Bouncer Pitcher
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0607 Clear 12

 60 oz Economy Pitcher
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0608 Clear 12

Spatulas

 
• Ideal for kitchen uses and commercial dishwasher safe 

  • Blades are molded into the handle to reduce the build up
  of dirt and bacteria

  
Code Size Colour Pack

 TS1961 9” White 36

 TS1962 12” White 24

 TS1963  15” White 24
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Utility Carts, Tote Boxes, Pitchers, Dish Racks

Dishwashing Racks

 
• All-plastic construction, very durable, chemical resistant racks

 • Risers to allow for all sizes of glasses
 • Fits in most commercial dishwashers

 
Code Description Colour Pack

 TS9998 9 Compartment Riser  Grey 12

 TS1615 16 Compartment Riser Grey 12

 TS2019 20 Compartment Riser  Grey 12

 TS2524 25 Compartment Riser  Grey 12

 TS3637 36 Compartment Riser Grey 12

 TS4948 49 Compartment Riser Grey 12

 TS5049 Open Riser Grey 12

 TS9999 9 Compartment Rack Grey 6

 TS1616 16 Compartment Rack Grey 6

 TS2021 20 Compartment Rack Grey 6

 TS2525 25 Compartment Rack Grey 6

 TS3636 36 Compartment Rack Grey 6

 TS4747 49 Comparment Rack Grey 6

 TS4949 Open Base Grey 6

 TS5050 Pegged Dish Rack Grey 6

 TS5151 Pegged Dish Rack Open End Grey 6

 TS5252 Cutlery Rack Grey 6



Waste Containers, Wastebaskets, Lids
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20 Gallon Round Waste Containers
 • Durable, long lasting molded plastic waste can designed
  to withstand cracking, peeling and crushing
 • Lid can be purchased separately

 Code Colour Pack
 TS6005 Grey 10

32 Gallon Round Waste Containers
 • Durable, long lasting molded plastic waste can designed
  to withstand cracking, peeling and crushing
 • Lid and dolly can be purchased separately
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0030  Grey 4

 
 32 Gallon Round Waste Container Kit
 • Kit includes: container, lid and dolly
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0031   Grey 3

 
 32 Gallon Round Container with Dome Lid
 • Durable round waste can complete with dome lid
 • Ideal for campgrounds, snack bars, fast food restaurants
  and other outdoor applications
 

 Code Colour Pack
 TS0059 Grey 3

44 Gallon Round Waste Containers
 • Durable, long lasting molded plastic waste can designed to
  withstand cracking, peeling, and crushing
 • Lid and dolly can be purchased separately
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS9025 Grey 4

 44 Gallon Round Waste Container Kit
 • Kit includes: container, lid and dolly

 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0028 Grey 2
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Waste Containers, Wastebaskets, Lids

Lids For Round Waste Containers

 Regular Container Lid
 • Basic container lid with handles for easy handling

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0038 20 gal Regular Lid Grey 10 

 TS0034 32 gal Regular Lid Grey 10

 TS0026 44 gal Regular Lid Grey 10

 Funnel Style Container Lid
 • Funnel style lid ensures garbage is going where it should

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0041 32 gal Funnel Style Lid Grey 10

 Dome Top Container Lid with Ash Tray
 • Durable dome lid comes complete with convenient ash tray

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0042 32 gal Dome Top Lid W/Ashtray Grey 5

Dolly for TS9025 & TS0030
 • Durable structural foam dolly is designed for the
  TS9025 and TS0030 containers
 • Will also fit most competitors’ cans

 Code Colour Pack
 TS0040 Grey 20

Caddy Bag For Round Waste Containers
 • Multipurpose bag is ideal for all cleaning applications
 • Contract cleaners and institutions are large end users
 • Fits on all competitive cans
 

Code Colour Pack
 TS0039 Yellow 25



Waste Containers, Wastebaskets, Lids
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Rectangular Waste Containers
 • Rectangular container with pushdown lid
 • Ideal in all commercial settings, indoor and outdoor

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0045   6 gal Rectangular Wastecan and Lid Grey 10

 TS0044 12 gal Rectangular Wastecan and Lid Grey 10

 TS0043 15 gal Rectangular Wastecan and Lid Grey 10
 

Fire Resistant Wastebaskets
 • Fiberglass containers with rounded edges
 • Textured finish helps hide scratches and scuffs
 • Ideal for schools, hotels, motels, offices

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0046   7 qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket Grey 10

 TS0047 14 qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket Grey 10

 TS0048 28 qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket Grey 10
 TS0049 40 qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket Grey 20

Wheeled Waste Containers

 
• Heavy duty allows for easy mobility in all commercial areas

 • Compatible with most automated lift systems
 • Attached hinged lid fits tightly

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0050GY 26 gal Wheeled Waste Container Grey 3

 TS0050GN 26 gal Wheeled Waste Container Green 3

 TS0050BU 26 gal Wheeled Waste Container Blue 3

 TS0051GY 32 gal Wheeled Waste Container Grey 3

 TS0051GN 32 gal Wheeled Waste Container Green 3

 TS0051BU 32 gal Wheeled Waste Container Blue 3

 

 TS0052GY 64 gal Wheeled Waste Container Grey 3

 TS0052GR 64 gal Wheeled Waste Container Green 3

 TS0052BU 64 gal Wheeled Waste Container Blue 3
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Waste Containers, Wastebaskets, Lids

15 Gallon Rectangular Waste Cans
 • Efficient size and shape designed to fit in tight locations
 • Durable all plastic construction is easy to clean
 • Available with paper and can slots, ideal for recycling programs

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0053 15 gal Rectangular Wastecan with Push Lid Grey 6

 TS0054 15 gal Rectangular Wastecan with Paper Lid Grey 6

 TS0055 15 gal Rectangular Wastecan with Can Lid Grey 6

 TS0056 15 gal Rectangular Wastecan Grey 6
 

Soft Wastebaskets with Swing Lid 
 • Deskside containers with lid combination
 • Ideal for areas like lunch rooms, snack bars, etc

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0057 Medium Soft Wastebasket with Swing Lid Grey 10

 TS0058 Large Soft Wastebasket with Swing Lid Grey 10



Waste Containers, Wastebaskets, Lids
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Soft Wastebaskets
 • Designed for convenient deskside management
 • Durable all-plastic construction is easy to clean
 • Rolled rim design for extra strength
 • Fits under most standard office desks

 Extra Small Soft Wastebaskets (8qt)
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2952BK Black 10

 TS2952BG Beige 10

 TS2952GY Grey 10

 

 
 Small Soft Wastebaskets (13qt)
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2955BK Black 10

 TS2955BG Beige 10

 TS2955GY Grey 10

 

 Medium Soft Wastebaskets (28qt)
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2956BK Black 10

 TS2956BG Beige 10

 TS2956GY Grey 10
 
 

 Large Soft Wastebaskets (41qt)
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2957BK Black 10

 TS2957BG Beige 10

 TS2957GY Grey 10
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Caution Signs, Caution Cones, Caution Lights

Closed for Cleaning Sign
 • Designed with twisting action to secure it to openings up to 50”
 • Rip resistant material, curls around pole for easy storage
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0027  Yellow  48

Caution Floor Sign
 • These signs fold for easy storage
 • Adaptable safety light for added visibility (light sold separately)
 • Multi-lingual imprinted warning message
 • Printed on both sides

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS6111  Wet Floor Sign Yellow 10

 TS9500  Caution Sign Yellow 10

 TS0071  Safety Light for Signs Yellow 24

Safety Cones

 
• Four sided safety cones made of durable shatter-proof plastic 

 • Multi-lingual imprinted warning message
 • Ideal for stacking and easy storage

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS6275  41” Safety Cone Yellow 5

 TS6278  27” Safety Cone Yellow 5

Pop Up Cones

 
• Durable cloth material withstands tearing and ripping

 • Flashing light for added visibility is sold separately
 • Comes complete with plastic storage unit
 • Ideal for grocery stores, retail stores, etc

   Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0070  Pop Up Cone Yellow 24

 TS0069 Flashing Safety Light for Safety Cone Yellow 48



Dustpans, Dusters, Brooms
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Large Dustpans
 • New ergonomic units
 • Ideal for spot pickup in any environment
 • Ideal for amusement parks, parking lots, contract cleaners

 Long Handle Dustpan
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2532 Black 12

 Long Handle Dustpan with Cover
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0345 Black 10

 Long Handle Dustpan with Broom
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2051 Black 6

 
Jumbo Long Handle Dustpan

  • Extra large capacity is great for indoor and outdoor use
  • Ideal for amusement parks, parking lots, contract cleaners
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0341 Red 10

Small Dust Pans
 • Ideal for amusement parks, parking lots, contract cleaners 
 • Ideal for spot pickup in any environment
 • Large capacity great for all around use

 12" Plastic Commercial Dustpan
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0342 Black 24

 12" Metal Commercial Dustpan
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0343 Black 24
 
 16" Metal Commercial Dustpan
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0344 Black 12

 Plastic Banister Brush and Dustpan
  • Heavy duty plastic dustpan 
  • Will not rust or chip
 Code Colour Pack
 TS2010 Black 12
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Dustpans, Dusters, Brooms

Litter Scoop
 • Litter scoop comes complete with heavy duty bag
 • Ideal for parks, parking lots, contractor cleaners
 • replacement bag is available separately

 Code Colour Pack
 TS0353 Black 5

 
 Replacement Bag for Litter Scoop
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0356 Blue 12

High Reach Cleaning Kit
 • Exchangeable heads, (window squeegee/high ceiling duster)
 • Telescopic handle is ideal for hard to reach areas
 • Attract dust with electrostatic action
 • Extendable handle

 Code Colour Pack
 TS4748 Black 6

Everyday Use Dusters
 • Ideal for office and home
 • Perfect for everday use in all locations

 Small Duster
 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0320 Mixed 72

 Deluxe Duster

  • Extendable aluminum handle for those hard to dust places
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0430 Mixed 24



Dustpans, Dusters, Brooms
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Magnetic Brooms
 • All brooms are made from top quality PVC and are flagged
 • All brooms come with 48” handles

 10" Economy Magnetic Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2020 Black 24
 

 12" Medium Magnetic Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2022 Black 24

 Premium Magnetic Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2036 Black 20
 

 7 Position Upright Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2023 Black 6

Angle Brooms
 • All brooms are made from top quality PVC and are flagged
 • All brooms come with 48” handles

 Small Angle Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2026 Black 8
 

 Large Angle Broom with Whisk Feature
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2030N Black 12

 Large Angle Broom with Cap
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2028 Black 24
 

 Professional Angle Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2032 Black 6



Dustpans, Dusters, Brooms
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Corn Brooms
 • Ideal for use on hard floors and carpet surfaces in wet/dry areas
 • All brooms are bound with galvanized steel bands or quality string
 • All corn brooms are made from premium quality corn fibers
 • Brooms are ideal for both indoors and outdoors 

 Corn Broom, 6 String 
   Code Colour Pack
 TS0700 Light Brown 12

 
 Warehouse Corn Broom, 1 Wire, 3 String 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0502 Light Brown 12
 

 
 Warehouse Corn Broom, 3 Wire 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0500 Light Brown 12

 
 Household Corn Broom, 4 String
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0105 Light Brown 12

 
 Plastic Bristle Corn Broom, 4 String 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0808 Blue 12

 Plastic Bristle Lobby Broom, 3 String 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS0200L Black 12

 
 Corn Whisk Broom
  Code Colour Pack
 TS1000 Light Brown 12



Plungers, Bowl Brushes, Urinal Screens, Pucks, Mops
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Toilet Plunger
 • Rubber cup provides a snug fit on all types of drains, toilets and sinks
 • Strong suction allows for the movement of all types of blockages
 • Ideal for commercial and household duties
 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0351 Small Toilet Plunger Black 48

 TS0352 Large Toilet Plunger Black 48

Bowl Swabs
 • Economical bowl swab is made from acid resistant acrylic yarn
 • Acrylic material releases liquid quickly and eliminates dripping
 • Available with plastic squeeze cup to eliminate contact with swab

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0064 Bowl Swab (Bunny Tail) White 100

 TS0065 Bowl Swab w/cap (Bunny Tail) White 100

Urinal Screens
 • Urinal screen for all facilities and establishments
 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0001CH Urinal Screen (Cherry Scent) Red 144

 TS0001BG Urinal Screen (Bubble Gum Scent) Blue 144

 
 Urinal Screen with Blocks
  • Automatically cleans and deodorizes with every flush
  • Block holder and screen are bonded together
  • Formulated to help prevent waste build up
 

Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0010 Urinal Screen with 3 oz Block Pink 144

 TS0003 Urinal Screen with 4 oz Block Teal 144

Urinal Pucks & Deodorant Blocks
 • Long lasting formula allows for many days of regular use
 • Formulated to help prevent waste build up
 • Automatically cleans and deodorizes with every flush
 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0004 3 oz Urinal Puck Pink 144

 TS0005 4 oz Urinal Puck Pink 144

 TS0016 16 oz Deodorant Block White 72

3oz Rim-n-Bowl
 • Long lasting formula allows for many days of regular use
 • Automatically cleans and deodorizes with every flush

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0017 3 oz Rim-n-Bowl White 144



Plungers, Bowl Brushes, Urinal Screens, Pucks, Mops
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Brushes and Scrubers
 
 Extra Large Iron Handle
 Scrub Brush with Scraper
  Code Colour Pack
 TS5012 Grey 6

 Iron Handle Scrub Brush
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2004 White 24
 
 Twisted Wire Bowl Brush
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2000 Grey 24

 Twisted Wire Ergo Brush
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2000E Black 24

 Round Head Bowl Brush
  Code Colour Pack
 TS2002 Grey 24

Strip Mops
 Strip Mop with Detachable Head
  Code Colour Pack
 TS6007 Blue 12

 
  Replacement Head
  Code Colour Pack
 TS6008 Blue 24
 
 Yacht Mop with Scouring Pad and Detachable Head
  Code Colour Pack
 TS6014 White 12
 
  Replacement Head
  Code Colour Pack
 TS6015 White 24

 Easy Change Mop Stick
  Code Description Pack
 TS7000 60" 12

 TS7010 54" 12
 
 Easy Clamp Mop Stick
  Code Description Pack
 TS7001 60" 12  

 TS7011 54" 12



Window Squeegees & Washers, Extension Poles, Scrapers
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Window Squeegee Handles

 Code Description Pack
 TS8900 Window Squeegee Handle 50

 TS8901 Plastic Window Squeegee Handle 50

Plastic Window Squeegees

 
Code Description Pack

 TS8100 12” Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS8200 14” Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS8300 16” Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS8400 18” Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 50 

 Replacement Squeegee Blades

 Code Description Pack
 TS8101 12” Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS8202 14” Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS8303 16” Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS8404 18” Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 50

Stainless Steel Window Squeegees

 Code Description Pack
 TS9100 12" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS9200 14" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS9300 16" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 50

 TS9400 18" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 50

 
 Replacement Squeegee Blades

 Code Description Pack
 TS9101 12" Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS9202 14" Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS9303 16" Window Blade and Rubber 50

 TS9404 18" Window Blade and Rubber 50

Window Cleaning Bucket

 Code Description Pack
 TS0067 Window Cleaning Bucket with Wheels 5



Window Squeegees & Washers, Extension Poles, Scrapers
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Window Washer Complete
 • Comes complete with plastic T-handle and acrylic sleeve

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0095 12” Window Washer Complete White/Black 50

 TS0096 14” Window Washer Complete White/Black 50

 TS0097 16” Window Washer Complete White/Black 50

 TS0098 18” Window Washer Complete White/Black 50

 Window Washer Replacement Sleeves
 • Replacement sleeves made of durable acrylic material 
 

Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0100 12” Window Washer Replacement White 50

 TS0101 14” Window Washer Replacement White 50

 TS0102 16” Window Washer Replacement White 50

 TS0103 18” Window Washer Replacement White 50

Extension Poles
 • Made out of durable aluminum for long life
 • All Poles are telescopic and lockable

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0215 4’ - 2 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

 TS0216 10’ - 2 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

 TS0217 12’ - 2 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

 TS0218 15’ - 3 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

 TS0219 20” - 3 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

 TS0220 26’ - 3 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10
 TS0221 30’ - 3 Piece Extension Pole Silver 10

Scrapers

 
• All scrapers come with safety covers for handling protection

 
Code Description Colour Pack

 TS0228 10“ Metal Floor Scraper Silver 100

 TS0229 5 1/2” Metal Floor Scraper (Fit on Handle) Grey/Red 100

 TS0230 Small Plastic Safety Glass Scraper Red 100

 Replacement Blades

  Code Description  Pack
  TS9501 Replacement for TS0230 50

  TS9502 Replacement for TS0228 & TS0229 50



Toilet Tissue, Paper Towel & Air Freshener Dispensers
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Toilet Tissue Dispensers
 • Dispensers will accept most jumbo rolls of toilet tissue
 • All dispensers have built in locks
 • All dispensers come with dark tint covers

 
 Single Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0392 Black 6
 
 
 Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser
 Code Colour Pack 

 TS0397 Black 3

 
 Double Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0396 Black 3

Paper Towel Dispensers
 • Universal towel dispensers for rolled paper

 
 Centre Pull Paper Towel Dispensers
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0394 Frost/Grey 6

 TS0400 (MINI) Frost/Grey 6

 
 Lever Paper Towel Roll Dispenser
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0393 Clear/Grey 3

 

 Auto Paper Towel Roll Dispenser w/o  Sensor 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0399 Frost/Grey 1

Air Freshener Dispensers
 • Universal holder for various types of solid or gel refills
 • Improved venting for greater circulation
 
 Code Colour Pack
 TS0362 Grey 12

 TS0363 (MINI) Grey 12



Triggers, Bottles, Scourers, Microfiber Cloths

DURABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS |  25

Triggers
 • All sprayers are adjustable to provide fine mist to a steady stream
 • Dip tubes available in two lengths and come equipped with filter screen
 • Multiple colours are available
 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0113 8" Trigger Sprayer Red/White 100

 TS0114 9" Trigger Sprayer Red/White 100

 TS0115 9" Trigger Sprayer Blue/White 100

 TS0116 9" Multi Purpose Trigger Sprayer White/White 100

 TS0117 9" Heavy Duty Trigger Sprayer Green/White 100

 TS0118 7-3/8" Solvent Resistant Sprayer White/White 100

 TS0119 9" Foamer Trigger Sprayer White/White 100

 TS0120 9" Multi-Purpose Finger Trigger Sprayer Yellow/White 100

 TS0121 9" Multi-Purpose Finger Trigger Sprayer Blue/White 100

 TS0122 9" Multi-Purpose Finger Trigger Sprayer Red/White 100

 TS0123 9" Multi-Purpose Finger Trigger Sprayer White/White 100

Bottles
 • Durable pastic withstands any harsh environment
 • TS0024 & TS0025 come with graduations
 • WHMIS labels printed directly onto plastic

 Code Description Colour Pack
 TS0024 24 oz Round Bottle White 105

 TS0032 32 oz Round Bottle White 92

 TS0025 24 oz Round Bottle with WHMIS Label White 105

 TS0033 32 oz Round Bottle with WHMIS Label White 92
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Scourers

 
Heavy Duty Scouring Pads 9"x6"x0.7"

   Code Colour Pack
 TS2500B Green 100

 Medium Duty Scouring Pads 4"x6" (5 pack)
  Code Colour Pack
 TSBLKGR005 Green 24
 

 Cellulose Scouring Sponge 4"x6" 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS35118 Green/Yellow 50

 Cellulose Sponge 4.5"x6"
  Code Colour Pack
 TSBLKCELLO Yellow 50

 Scouring Sponge 4"x6"
  Code Colour Pack
 TS35117B Green/Yellow 50

 Contoured Sponge with Scouring Pad 
  Code Colour Pack
 TS35106BLW Blue/White 25

 Contoured Sponge with Scouring Pad
  Code Colour Pack
 TS51106GR Yellow/Green 25

 30g Stainless Steel Scourer
  Code Colour Pack
 TSBLK022 Silver 50

 18g Poly Scourer
  Code Colour Pack
 TSBLKPOLY Yellow 50



Triggers, Bottles, Scourers, Microfiber Cloths

DURABLE QUALITY PRODUCTS |  27

Microfiber Cloths
 • Microfiber clothes remove more dust, dirt and bacteria than
  conventional cleaning cloths and rags
 • Colour coded products help reduce cross-contamination by
  differentiating areas of use
 • Ideal for hospital use, nursing homes and other establishments

 Code Description Colour Pack

 TS1010BU 10"x10" General Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1010RD 10"x10" General Cleaning Cloth Red 12

 TS1010YE 10"x10" General Cleaning Cloth Yellow 12

 TS1010GN 10"x10" General Cleaning Cloth Green 12

 TS1011BU 10"x10" Glass Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1414WT 14"x14" General Cleaning Cloth White 12

 TS1414BU 14"x14" General Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1414RD 14"x14" General Cleaning Cloth Red 12

 TS1414YE 14"x14" General Cleaning Cloth Yellow 12

 TS1414GN 14"x14" General Cleaning Cloth Green 12

 TS1415BU 14"x14" Glass Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1616BU 16"x16" General Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1616RD 16"x16" General Cleaning Cloth Red 12

 TS1616YE 16"x16" General Cleaning Cloth Yellow 12

 TS1616GN 16"x16" General Cleaning Cloth Green 12

 TS1617BU 16"x16" Glass Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1624BU 16"x24" General Cleaning Cloth Blue 12

 TS1624RD 16"x24" General Cleaning Cloth Red 12

 TS1624YE 16"x24" General Cleaning Cloth Yellow 12

 TS1624GN 16"x24" General Cleaning Cloth Green 12

 TS1625BU 16"x24" Glass Cleaning Cloth Blue 12
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TS0001BG Urinal Screen 20
TS0001CH Urinal Screen 20
TS0002 HouseKeeping Cart (6165) 3
TS0003 Urinal Screen w/ 4oz block 20
TS0004 3oz Urinal Puck 20
TS0005 4oz Urinal Puck 20
TS0006BU Janitors Cart (6173) 2
TS0006GY Janitors Cart (6173) 2
TS0007 X-frame Cart 2
TS0008 Janitors cart Replacement Bag (6183) 2
TS0009 X-frame Cart Replacement Bag 2
TS0010 Urinal Screen w/ 3oz block 20
TS0011 Rectangular Metal Laundry Cart 3
TS0012 Metal X-Frame Cart 2
TS0013 Metal Frame Laundry Cart 3
TS0014 Metal X-Frame Cart Replacement Bag 2
TS0016 16oz Deoderant Block 20
TS0017 3oz Rim-n-Bowl 20
TS0024 24 oz Round Bottle 25
TS0025 24 oz Round Bottle with WHMIS Label 25
TS0026 Round Container 44 gal Lid (2645) 11
TS0027 Closed for Cleaning Sign 15
TS0028 Round Container 44 gal/Lid/Dolly 10
TS0030 Round Container 32 gal (2632) 10
TS0031 Round Container 32 gal/Lid/Dolly 10
TS0032 32 oz Round Bottle 25
TS0033 32 oz Round Bottlw with WHMIS Label 25
TS0034 Round Container 32 gal Lid (2631) 11
TS0037 15L Home Bucket 6
TS0038 Round Container 20 gal Lid (2619) 11
TS0038BU 21qt Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (9A50) 4
TS0038GN 21qt Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (9A50) 4
TS0038RE 21qt Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (9A50) 4
TS0038YE 21qt Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (9A50) 4
TS0039 Caddy Bag for Round Containers (2642) 11
TS0040 Dolly for Round Containers (2640) 11
TS0041 Funnel Top for 32 Gal Container (3543) 11
TS0042 Dome Top Lid w/Ashtray fits 32 Gal Cont. 11
TS0043 15 Gal Rectanguar Wastecan w/ Lid 12
TS0044 12 Gal Rectanguar Wastecan w/ Lid 12
TS0045 6 Gal Rectanguar Wastecan w/ Lid 12
TS0046 7qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket (2540) 12
TS0047 14qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket (2541) 12
TS0048 28qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket (2543) 12
TS0049 40qt Fire Resistant Wastebasket (2544) 12
TS0050BU 26 gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0050GN 26 gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0050GY 26 gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0051BU 32 Gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0051GN 32 Gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0051GY 32 Gal Wheeled Container 12
TS0052BU 64 Gal Wheeled Container (9w21) 12
TS0052GN 64 Gal Wheeled Container (9w21) 12
TS0052GY 64 Gal Wheeled Container (9w21) 12
TS0053 15 Gal Rect. Can w/ Push Lid 13
TS0054 15 Gal Rect. Can w/ Paper Lid (3541/2703) 13
TS0055 15 Gal Rect. Can w/ Can Lid (3541/2692) 13
TS0056 15 Gal Rectangular Can (3541) 13
TS0057 28qt Med. Soft Wastebasket w/ Lid 13
TS0058 41qt Large Soft Wastebasket w/ Lid (3071) 13
TS0059 32 gal Round Container w/ Dome Lid 10
TS0064 Bowl Mop (Bunny Tail) 20
TS0065 Bowl Mop w/cap (Bunny Tail) 20
TS0067 Window Cleaning Bucket 22
TS0069 Flashing Safety Light for Safety Cone 15
TS0070 Pop up Cone 15
TS0070BR 35 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7580) 4
TS0070BU 35 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7580) 4
TS0070GN 35 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7580) 4
TS0070RE 35 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7580) 4

TS0070YE 35 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7580) 4
TS0071 Safety Light for Signs 15
TS0071BR Sidepress Wringer (6127) 5
TS0071BU Sidepress Wringer (6127) 5
TS0071GN Sidepress Wringer (6127) 5
TS0071R Sidepress Wringer (6127) 5
TS0071YE Sidepress Wringer (6127) 5
TS0072BR 35 Qt Bucket (7570) 5
TS0072BU 35 Qt Bucket (7570) 5
TS0072GN 35 Qt Bucket (7570) 5
TS0072RE 35 Qt Bucket (7570) 5
TS0072YE 35 Qt Bucket (7570) 5
TS0073 Divided Bucket 17qt (2617) 6
TS0074 Maids Caddy (3154) 3
TS0080YE 26 Qt. Sidepress Bucket & Wringer Combo 4
TS0095 12" Window Washer Complete 23
TS0096 14" Window Washer Complete 23
TS0097 16" Window Washer Complete 23
TS0098 18" Window Washer Complete 23
TS0100 12" Window Washer Replacement Sleeve 23
TS0101 14" Window Washer Replacement Sleeve 23
TS0102 16" Window Washer Replacement Sleeve 23
TS0103 18" Window Washer Replacement Sleeve 23
TS0105 Household Corn Broom 4 String 19
TS0113 8" Trigger Sprayer Red/ White 25
TS0114 9" Trigger Sprayer Red/White 25
TS0115 9" Trigger Sprayer Blue/White 25
TS0116 9" Multi Purpose Trigger White/White 25
TS0117 9" Heavy Duty Trigger Green/ White 25
TS0118 7 3/8" Solvent Resistant Sprayer White 25
TS0119 Foamer Trigger 25
TS0120 9" Multi Purpose Finger Trigger Yellow/White 25
TS0121 9" Multi Purpose Finger Trigger Blue/White 25
TS0122 9" Multi Purpose Finger Trigger Red/White 25
TS0123 9" Multi Purpose Finger Trigger White/White 25
TS0181BG Small 3 Shelf Utility Cart (3424) 7
TS0181BK Small 3 Shelf Utility Cart (3424) 7
TS0181GY Small 3 Shelf Utility Cart (3424) 7
TS0200L Lobby Broom Plastic Bristle 3 String 19
TS0215 4' Extension Poles 23
TS0216 10' Extension Poles 23
TS0217 12' Extension Poles 23
TS0218 15' Extension Poles 23
TS0219 20' Extension Poles 23
TS0220 26' Extension Poles 23
TS0221 30' Extension Poles 23
TS0228 10" Metal Floor Scraper 23
TS0229 5 1/2" Metal Floor Scraper/ fits on handle 23
TS0230 Small Plastic Safety Glass Scraper 23
TS0320 Small Duster 17
TS0341 Jumbo Long Handle Dustpan 16
TS0342 12" Commercial Dustpan 16
TS0343 12" Metal Dustpan 16
TS0344 16" Metal Dustpan 16
TS0345 Long Handle Dustpan w/ cover 16
TS0351 Small Toilet Plunger 20
TS0352 Large Toilet Plunger 20
TS0353 Litter Scoop 17
TS0356 Replacement Bag for Litter Scoop 17
TS0358 14L Oval Bucket w/ Wringer 6
TS0359 16L Square Bucket w/ Wringer 6
TS0362 Air Freshner Dispenser for Gels 24
TS0363 Small Air Freshner Dispenser for Gels 24
TS0392 Single Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 24
TS0393 Lever Paper Towel Dispenser Roll 24
TS0394 Center Pull Towel Dispenser 24
TS0396 Double Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 24
TS0397 Jumbo Jumbo Toilet Tissue Dispenser 24
TS0399 Automatic Paper Towel Dispenser w/o sensor 24
TS0400 Mini Center Pull Towel Dispenser 24
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TS0430 Deluxe Duster w/Aluminum Handle 17
TS0500 Warehouse Corn Broom 3 Wire 19
TS0502 Warehouse Corn Broom 1 Wire 3 String 19
TS0601 Trash Bin for Utility Carts 7
TS0602 Cutlery Bin for Utility Carts 7
TS0605 60oz Tri-Pour Bouncer Pitcher 8
TS0607 60oz Bouncer Pitcher (3338) 8
TS0608 60oz Economy Pitcher 8
TS0700 Corn Broom 6 String 19
TS0808 Corn Broom Plastic Bristles 4 String 19
TS1000 Corn Wisk Broom 19
TS1010BU 10"x10" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1010GN 10"x10" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1010RD 10"x10" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1010YE 10"x10" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1011BU 10"x10" Glass Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1414BU 14"x14" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1414GN 14"x14" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1414RD 14"x14" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1414WT 14"x14" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1414YE 14"x14" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1415BU 14"x14" Glass Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1615 Dishwashing Rack 16 Compartment Riser 9
TS1616 Dishwashing Rack 16 Compartment 9
TS1616BU 16"X16" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1616GN 16"X16" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1616RD 16"X16" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1616YE 16"X16" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1617BU 16"X16" Glass Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1624BU 16"X24" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1624GN 16"X24" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1624RD 16"X24" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1624YE 16"X24" General Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS1625BU 16"X24" Glass Cleaning Microfiber Cloth 27
TS196 19" Spatula 8
TS1962 12' Spatula 8
TS1963 15" Spatula 8
TS2000 Twisted Wire Bowl Brush 21
TS2000E Twisted Wire Ergo Bowl Brush 21
TS2002 Bowl Brush Round Head 21
TS2004 Iron Handle Scrub Brush 21
TS2010 Dustpan and Duster Set 6
TS2019 Dishwashing Rack 20 Compartment Riser 9
TS2020 Economy Magnetic Broom 18
TS2021 Dishwashing Rack 20 Compartment 9
TS2022 Medium Magnetic Broom 18
TS2023 7 Position Upright Broom 18
TS2026 Small Angle Broom 18
TS2028 Large Angle Broom with Cap 18
TS2030N Large Angle Broom with Wisk 18
TS2032 Professional Angle Broom 18
TS2036 Premium Magnetic Broom 18
TS2051 Long Handle Dustpan w/ broom 16
TS2500B Heavy Duty Scouring Pads 9"x6"x.7" 26
TS2524 Dishwashing Rack 25 Compartment Riser 9
TS2525 Dishwashing Rack 25 Compartment 9
TS2532 Long Handle Dustpan (2531) 16
TS2612BG3 Shelf Utility Cart (4091) 7
TS2612BK3 Shelf Utility Cart (4091) 7
TS2612GY3 Shelf Utility Cart (4091) 7
TS2952BG X-Small Soft Wastebasket (2952) 14
TS2952BK X-Small Soft Wastebasket (2952) 14
TS2952GY X-Small Soft Wastebasket (2952) 14
TS2955BG Small Soft Wastebasket (2955) 14
TS2955BK Small Soft Wastebasket (2955) 14
TS2955GY Small Soft Wastebasket (2955) 14
TS2956BG 28qt Med. Soft Wastebasket (2956) 14
TS2956BK 28qt Med. Soft Wastebasket (2956) 14
TS2956GY 28qt Med. Soft Wastebasket (2956) 14
TS2957BG 41qt Large Soft Wastebasket (2957) 14

TS2957BK 41qt Large Soft Wastebasket (2957) 14
TS2957GY 41qt Large Soft Wastebasket (2957) 14
TS3348 5" Tote Box 8
TS3349 7" Tote Box 8
TS3350 Cutlery Bin 8
TS35106BLW  Blue Sponge w/ non Abrasive Scourer 26
TS35117B  Scouring Sponge 4"x6"2 6
TS35118 Scouring Sponge 6"x4" Cello 26
TS3636 Dishwashing Rack 36 Compartment 9
TS3637 Dishwashing Rack 36 Compartment Riser 9
TS4747 Dishwashing Rack 49 Compartment 9
TS4748 High Reach Cleaning Kit 17
TS4948 Dishwashing Rack 49 Compartment Riser 9
TS4949 Dishwashing Rack Open Base 9
TS5012 Extra Large Iron Handle Scrub Brush w/Scraper 21
TS5049 Dishwashing Rack Open Riser 9
TS5050 Dishwashing Rack Pegged Dish Rack 9
TS51106GR Green Sponge w/ Scrubber 26
TS5151 Dishwashing Rack Pegged Dish Rack Open End 9
TS5252 Dishwashing Rack Cutlery Rack 9
TS6005 Round Container 20 gal (2620) 10
TS6007 Strip Mop 21
TS6008 Strip Mop Refill 21
TS6014 Yacht Mop with Detachable Head 21
TS6015 Yacht Mop Refill 21
TS6111 Wet Floor Sign (6112) 15
TS6275 41" Safety Cone (6276) 15
TS6278 27" Safety Cone (6277) 15
TS7000 60" Easy Change Mop Stick 21
TS7001 60" Easy Clamp Mop Stick 21
TS7010 54" Easy Change Mop Stick 21
TS7011 54" Easy Clamp Mop Stick 21
TS7577BR 35 qt Downpress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7577) 4
TS7577YE 35 qt Downpress Bucket & Wringer Combo (7577) 4
TS7578BR Downpress Wringer (7575) 5
TS7578YE Downpress Wringer (7575) 5
TS8011 11qt Oblong Household Bucket 6
TS8100 12" Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS8101 12" Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS8200 14" Plastic Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS8202 14" Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS8300 16" Plastic  Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS8303 16" Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS8400 18" Plastic  Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS8404 18" Plastic Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS8900 Window Squeegee Handle 22
TS8901 Plastic Window Squeegee Handle 22
TS9025 Round Container 44 gal (2643) 10
TS9100 12" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS9101 12" Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS9200 14" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS9202 14" Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS9300 16" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS9303 16" Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS9400 18" Stainless Steel Window Squeegee Complete 22
TS9404 18" Window Blade and Rubber 22
TS9499 Replacement Casters for Buckets 5
TS9501 Replacement Blade for TS0230 23
TS9502 Replacement Blade for TS0228 & TS0229 23
TS9998 Dishwashing Rack 9 Compartment Riser 9
TS9999 Dishwashing Rack 9 Compartment 9
TSBLK022 30g Stainless Steel Scourer 26
TSBLKCELLO Cellulose Sponge 6"x4" 26
TSBLKGR005 Scouring Pad 4"x6" 5 Pack 26
TSBLKPOLY 18g Poly Scourer 26
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